
Grove House Primary Upcoming Events

Dear Parents/ Carers,
We are really excited to start getting back to school and having parents in school. Below you
will find a list of events that are happening across the Autumn Term. If you would like to
come to any events please come in through the main office door.

Date: Time: Event: Year group:

Wednesday 25th
September 2024

9 - 9.30 Book and a biscuit - meet
the teacher

Year 3

Friday 27th September
2024

9 - 9.30 Book and a biscuit - meet
the teacher

Year 5

Tuesday 1st October 2024 9 - 9.30 Year 1 phonics workshops Year 1

Friday 4th October 2024 9 - 9.30 Book and a biscuit- meet
the teacher

Year 6

Monday 7th October 2024 8.45 - 9.30 MyHappyMind Workshop All year
groups

Thursday 10th October
2024

All day Wear yellow for mental
health (£1 donation)

All year
groups

Tuesday 15th October
2024

9 - 9.30 Reception phonics
workshops

Reception

Thursday 24th October 4:30 - 5:30 Whole school Halloween
Disco!

Early years +
KS1 - Small hall



£2 per ticket - drink included.
Snacks/ sweets available to
buy.

KS2 - Large
hall

Friday 25th October All day Halloween fancy dress All year
groups

Half Term - Monday 28th October - Sunday 3rd November 2024

Date: Time: Event: Year group:

Monday 11th November 8:45 - 9:30 Whole school parent
spelling workshop (main
hall)

Reception -
Year 6

Tuesday 3rd December 9 - 9.30 Year 2 - Early reading
workshop

Year 2

Wednesday 11th
December

9:30 - 10:15

2:30 - 3:15

Early Years Nativity
(Tickets needed)

Nursery and
Reception

Wednesday 18th
December

All day Nursery christmas party
(packaged food donations
welcome)

Nursery

Friday 20th December All day Last day of the term - end
of year class parties
(packaged food donations
welcome)

Reception -
Year 6



Half Term - Monday 23rd December - Sunday 5th January 2025

Key Dates:

Monday 1st October 2024 - Black History Month starts

5th October 2024 - World Teachers Day

Thursday 10th October 2024 - World Mental Health Day

Thursday 24th October 2024 - Halloween Disco 4.30pm - 5.30pm

Friday 25th October - Children are invited to come to school in fancy dress.

Thursday 31st October 2024 - Friday 1st November 2024 - Diwali

Tuesday 5th November 2024 - Bonfire night

Monday 11th November 2024 - Armistice Day

Wednesday 13th November 2024 - World Kindness Day

11th - 15th November 2024 - Anti-Bullying Week

Wednesday 20th November 2024 - World Children’s Day

Monday 2nd December 2024 - World Cyber Monday

Friday 13th December 2024 - National Christmas Jumper Day

SENDCo:

Miss Wade is the SENDCo in school. This means she oversees the children with special
educational needs and disabilities. If you need any support with your child, think they need
additional support in school or are worried about anything - please contact the office and
they can arrange a time for you to meet Miss Wade.



Safeguarding Team:

Across school we have six members of staff who are trained as Designated Safeguarding
Leads (DSLs). If you have any concerns regarding safeguarding please speak to one of the
following:

Miss Wade Mrs Summerscales Miss Roddick Miss Illingworth

Mr Wickett Miss Kosmirak.

We would like to thank you for your ongoing support.


